1876 — 71
Calendar

Aug. 23-27 {(Mon.-Fri))
Aug. 30 (Mon.)

Sept. 6 (Mon.}

Oct. 15 (Fri.y”

Nov. 2 {Tues.)

Nov, 3 (Wed.)

Nov. 4 (Thurs.)

Nov. 5 (Fri.)

Nov. 25-26 (Thurs.-Fri.)
Dec. 20-31 (Mon.-Fri.)
Jun. 24 (Mon.)

Jan. 25 (Tues.}

Jan. 26 {Wed.}

Jun. 27 (Thurs.)

Mar. 30 (Wed )

Mar. 31 {Thurs.}

Apr. 1 (Fri.}

Apr. 4-8 {Mon.-Fri.)
Apr. 11 (Mon.)

Junc 10 (Friy)

June {0t}
June 10-11 (Fri-Sat.)

Tune 13-16 (tMon-Thurs.}
June 7 (i)

Fane 27 {(Wed))

Fuly 4 (Mun,)
Aug. 19 (Friy

Pre-School
First Day of School for Students

: Labor Day (Holiday)

Teacher Professional Day/Stu-
dent Holiday .
ind 1st 9 weeks period; end i3t
guin. {45 days)

Teacher Workday{Student Holi-
day

Teacher Inservice DayfStudent
Holiday

Begin 2nd 9 weeks period; begin
2nd quin. (45 days)

i Thanksgiving Holidays

.

. Winter Holidays

End 2nd 9 weeks period; end 2nd
quin, (45 days}

Teacher Workday/Student Holi-
day

Teacher Inservice Day/Student
Holiday

Begin 3rd © weeks period; begin
3rd quin. (45 days)

End 3rd 9 weeks period; vnd 3rd
quin. {45 days})

Teacher Workday/Student 1loh-
day -

Teacher Inservive/Student Holi-
day

Spring Holidays

Begin 4th Y weeks period; begin
4th quin. (45 days)}

End 4th 9 weeks period; end 4th
quin. (45 days)

Last day for students
Craduation Days for Senior
{tigh Schools

Teacher Post Planning

Begin 5th 9 weeks period; hepin
Sihquin. (45 days)

End of Contract Period for Ten
(10) Month Teachess

¢ Teacher/Student Holiday

End 3th 9 weeks period; end
Sth quin. (45 days)



